
WHOLESALE
CATALOG



Pan 
Loaves 



White
Flour, Water, Yeast, Salt. 

Thats it. 

Whole Wheat
+Honey, Whole Wheat Flour

Sour Rye
Marble Rye

+Rye Flour, Caraway Seeds

Mutligrain
+Pumpkin Seeds, Flax Seeds, Oats, Triticale, 

Barley, Corn, Spelt, Khorasan Wheat, 
Sunflower Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Brown 

Rice, Buckwheat, Quinoa, Millet, Amaranth.



Brioche
Pullman

50% Butter 
(83% European), 

Eggs, Sugar, 
Water, Salt, 
Yeast, Flour

20% Butter 
(83% European), 

Eggs, Sugar, 
Milk, Water, Salt, 

Yeast, Flour

Brioche
Pan Loaf



Pan Loaves

White BR124

Multigrain

Rye  

Whole Wheat

Brioche Pullman

BR123Brioche Pan Loaf

BR122

Product Item Code

Marble Rye  

Brioche

BR125

BR126

BR218

BR127



Hearth
Breads



Flour 
Water 
Yeast 
Salt

Baguette
Demi Baguette

& White
Boule



Country

Sourdough

Lemon Rosemary

Multigrain

Kalamata Olive & Herb

Cinnamon Raisin Swirl

Flour, Water,
Honey, Malt,
Salt, Natural 

Yeasts



Plain

Bagels

Asiago

Cinnamon Raisin

Everything

Sesame

Flour, Water, Yeast, 
Malt, Salt, Canola 

Oil



Flour, Water, Yeast, Malt, SaltCiabatta
Large Ciabatta&

FocacciaFlour, Water, Sugar, Malt, Herbs, 
Yeast, Salt, Olive Oil

Available with fresh 
Rosemary & Garlic



Hearth Breads
Product Item Code

Baguettes

Baguette 12 Pack 

Plain Focaccia Sheet 

Country Batard 

Kalamata Olive 

Cinnamon Raisin Swirl 

Demi Baguette 

White Boule 

Rosemary Lemon 

Rosemary Focaccia Sheet 

Ciabatta 

Large Ciabatta 

Plain Bagel 

Everything Bagel 

Asiago Bagel 

Sesame Bagel 

Cin. Raisin Bagel 

1

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

6

6

6

BR111

BR114

BR220

BR212

BR216

BR217

CB112

CB120

CB117

BR219

CB122

CB121

BF214

BF213

BF211

BF215

BF212

Quantity

Multigrain 1 BR315



Rolls &
Buns



4in or 3.5in Potato
Buns

20% Butter (83% European), Eggs, Sugar, Milk, Water, 
Salt, Yeast, Flour

+SesameBrioche
Sliders

20% Butter (83% European), Eggs, 
Sugar, Milk, Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour

Dinner Roll
20% Butter (83% European), 
Eggs, Sugar, Milk, Water, Salt, 

Yeast, Flour



20% Butter 
(83% European), 

Eggs, Sugar, 
Milk, Water, Salt, 

Yeast, Flour

Hoagie
Roll

Lobster
Roll

Flour, Water, 
Oil Oil, Yeast, 
Sugar, Salt



Buns
Product Item Code

Potato Buns 4'

Potato Buns 3.5'

Dinner Roll

Hoagie Roll

Brioche Slider

Brioche Sesame Slider

Lobster Roll

12

12

12

6

12

12

8

RL225

RL227

RL224

RL917

SL124

BN222

RL227

Quantity

Rolls
Product Item CodeQuantity



Pastries



Viennoiseries

Pain Au
Chocolat

Croissant

Danish
(Seasonal Flavor)



Chocolate 
Almond 

Almond 



Muffins

Blueberry

Cinnamon
Crunch

Chocolate
Chip



Cookies
Chocolate

Chip

Cranberry
Snickerdoodle



Blondie

Brownie

Bars

Apple
Coffee

Cake



Donuts
GoatmilkGlaze

CinnamonSugar

Chocolate
Glaze

Raspberry
Glaze



Viennoiserie
Traditional CB14512
Pan Au Chocolat CB14612
Seasonal Danish
Assorted Box (4 of each) 

VN428
VN511

12
12

Muffins
BlueberryChocolate Chip

Cinnamon Crunch
Assorted (4 of each) 

12
12
12
12

CB133
CB134
CB135

MN001

Cookies & Bars

Cranberry Snickerdoodle 12 CB140

Blondie 12 CB143

Chocolate Chip 12 CB139

Brownie 12 CB142
Apple Coffee Cake 12 CB144

Product Item CodePack Size

Ring Doughnuts

Raspberry Glazed 12 DN422
Goat Milk Glazed 12 DN411

Chocolate Glazed 12 DN412

Cinnamon Sugar 12 DN413
Assorted Box 12 DN414

Almond Twicebake CB14712
Choc. Almond Twicebake CB14812




